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Destiny

2 1/2” x 5
2 1/2 x 16
5 x 5

60pc
38pc
30pc

5.38 SF
10.76 SF
5.38 SF

16.07 Lbs
31.70 Lbs
16.07 Lbs

Water Absorption
Modulus of Rupture
Chemical Resistance	
Stain Resistance

2 1/2” x 5” | White, Sky, Grey

2 1/2” x 16” | White, Sky, Grey

5” x 5” | All Options  

Amalia, Carmo & Mariza Only Available  
in 5” x 5” size

10545-3
10545-4
10545-13
10545-14

> 10%
≥ 10 N/mm²
GA
Class 5

1137_0621 Featured: Destiny Grey

Color Options Symbols

Details Test ISO Results Packing Pcs/Box SF/Box Lbs/Box

Ceramic Tile

Amalia White Carmo White Mariza White Grey

Amalia Sky Carmo Sky Mariza Sky

Mariza GreyWhite

Sky
 

Amalia Grey Carmo Grey

3 Colors | 4 Options | 3 Sizes | 21/64” Thickness

5" x 5" (All Options)2 1/2" x 5" (Select Options) 
2 1/2" x 16" (Select Options)


